2 Prova Campionato Sardo Motocross e

SARMX002
Pos Num
1 229
1 18
2 328
3 65
4 11
5 105
6 747
7 16
8 27
9 15
10 186
11 975

© GMT Race

Pilota

SALVATORE CRISTIAN

SPANEDDA LORENZO
PIRAS ALESSANDRO
FOIS ALESSIO
MANUEDDA FILIPPO
MARROCU FILIPPO
MARCON MICHAEL
PIREDDA ANDREA
MURETTI MAURIZIO
ZUCCA DANIIL
MONTISCI ISMAELE
PUTZOLU VALENTINO

Classe 85 - Classifica di giornata

Categor

JUNIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Mezzo

JUNIOR
LAZZARETTO ASD

SENIOR
REPARTO CORSE ARZACHENA A.S.C
SANTA TERESA GALLURA
M C M GONNESA
SANTA TERESA GALLURA
TERRALBA
STOP & GO
SAS TARAS PADRU
BRUSCHI POLIDORO TEMPIO PAUS
TERRALBA
TERRALBA
TERRALBA

Esposto ore: 16:40

Mezzo

KTM

KTM
KTMm
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTMm
KTM
KTM

Gonnesa, domenica 10 marzo 2019

G1

90

170
210
250
140
120
110
80
100
85
77
74

G2

85

210
140

110
120
100
80
90
77
74

Totale

175

420
420
390
310
230
230
180
180
175
154
148
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